
   

Term dates 2024-2025 

Autumn term 2024 

• Schools open: Monday, 2 September 2024 - Term will start with 5 staff training days + 2 pupil / 

parental visit days due to the school newly opening – Running from Monday 6 September – 

Tuesday 10 September. 

• Term time: Wednesday 11 September 2024 to Friday 25 October 2024 (6 weeks 3 days) 

• Half term: Monday, 28 October 2024 to Friday, 1 November 2024 

• Term time: Monday, 4 November 2024 to Friday, 20 December 2024 (7 weeks) 

• Schools close: 1pm Friday, 20 December 2024 (evening) 

Term Total = 68 days 

 

Spring term 2025 

• Schools open: Monday, 6 January 2025 

• Term time: Monday, 6 January 2025 to Friday, 14 February 2025 (6 weeks) 

• Half term: Monday, 17 February 2025 to Friday, 21 February 2025 

• Term time: Monday, 24 February 2025 to Friday, 4 April 2025 (6 weeks) 

• Schools close: Friday, 4 April 2025 (evening) 

Term Total = 60 days 

Yearly total = 128 days 

 

 

 

 



Summer term 2025 

• Schools open: Tuesday, 22 April 2025 

• Term time: Tuesday, 22 April 2025 to Friday, 23 May 2025 (4 weeks, 3 days) – May Bank 

Holiday on 5th of May 2025. 

• Half term - Monday 26 May 2025 to Friday 30 May 2025 

• Term time: Monday, 2 June 2025 to Tuesday, 29 July 2025 (7 weeks, 4 days) 

• School close – Thursday 24 July 2025 

Term Total = 62 days 

Yearly total = 190 days 

 


